Pl
at
eT
o®
 C
ha
in
s

Connection
Link
mm inch kg/m Code Number N (21°C) mm Type Code Number
LF-Acetal Top Plate/Steel Base Chain
LF1843TAB S-1.25IN 10177561 31.8 1.25 0.74 10365405
2700 254
CONN
LINK
1843 S
10084585
LF1843TAB S-2IN 10177562 50.8 2.00 0.90 10365406
Chain Type
Code
Number
Plate
Width
A
Weight
Working
Load
(max.)
mm inch kg/m N (21°C)
LF-Acetal Top Plate/Steel Base Chain
LF843-1.38IN 10373764 34.9 1.38 0.83
2700
LF843-1.44IN 10373765 36.5 1.44 0.84
LF843-2IN 10373766 50.8 2.00 0.89
LF843-3.25IN 10373767 82.5 3.25 1.03
LF-Acetal Top Plate/Stainless Steel Base Chain
LF843 SS-1.375IN 10177709 34.9 1.38 0.83
1900
LF843 SS-1.438IN 10177710 36.5 1.44 0.84